BAP OR WRAP

WHITE, GRANARY OR GF AVAILABLE

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER

Served with rocket and mayo

COD GOUJONS

Served with mixed leaf and tartare sauce

HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER & MUSHROOM

Served with rocket

RUMP STEAK (COOKED M/R]

Served with mixed leaf and mustard mayo

SMOKED HAM & AVOCADO

Served with mixed leaf and mayo

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN

Served with mixed leaf, beetroot and mayo

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE

Served with caramelised red onion

JACKET POTATO

SERVED WITH LARGE SALAD

PLAIN
+Coleslaw +Cheese
+Tuna & Sweetcorn +Beans

+Homemade Chilli +Prawns in Marie Rose sauce

SIDES

CHIPS

+Cheese

SWEET POTATO FRIES
GARLIC BREAD

ONION RINGS [GF AVAILABLE)
HOMEMADE SLAW

SIDE SALAD

BREAD & OILS

£6.80

£6.60

£6.70

£7.30

£7.00

£7.20

£6.60

£5.30
+£1.00

+£2.00

£3.30
+60p

£3.80
£5.20
£4.30
£3.60
£3.60
£4.80

WHITE HORSE
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BURGER

SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS & COLESLAW
SWEET POTATO FRIES AVAILABLE FOR £1

602 BEEF STEAK PATTY (GF AVAILABLE)

In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato

MINTED LAMB
In an american style bun with beetroot mayo,
red onion and rocket

SPICY VEGGIE BEAN (V)

In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato

MOVING MOUNTAINS PLANT BASED (VE)

In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato

£10.00

£9.80

£11.50

£9.50

£9.50

WHY NOT DOUBLE UP FOR ONLY £2.50

HOTDOG

SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS & COLESLAW
SWEET POTATO FRIES AVAILABLE FOR £1

8 INCH PORK (GF AVAILABLE)
In a lightly toasted hotdog bun lightly drizzled
with ketchup and american style mustard

VEGAN HOTDOG (VE)
In a lightly toasted hotdog bun lightly drizzled
with ketchup and american style mustard

TOPPINGS BOP

Bacon Jalapenos
Cheese Chorizo
Vegan Cheese (Ve) Gherkin
Grilled Onions Halloumi

Crispy Onions

TOPPINGS £2.00

Homemade Chilli 5 Bean Chilli (Ve)

Pulled Pork

£9.00

£9.00

THENEWWHITEHORSE

MAINS

BATTERED COD & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE)

Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce

SCAMPI & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE)

Served with peas and tartare sauce

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES & MASH (V & GF AVAILABLE]

Served with peas and gravy

CAESAR FLATBREAD & FRIES (V)

Flatbread topped with BBQ Sauce, mozzarella, rocket,
shaved parmesan cheese and caesar dressing

+ Chicken breast and prosciutto

STEAK FLATBREAD & FRIES
Flatbread topped with mozzarella, rump steak, roasted
cherry tomatoes, red onions and rocket

HALLOUMI FLATBREAD & FRIES
Rustic flathread topped with houmous, chilli honey coated halloumi,
rocket, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and pomegranate seeds

SPICY CHORIZO & PRAWN FUSILLI PASTA

Served in a homemade rustic tomato sauce

HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF)

Thinly sliced norfolk ham, 2 free range eggs and thick cut chips

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE]
Served with onion rings, mushrooms, peas and grilled cherry tomatoes
+ Peppercorn sauce

HUNTERS CHICKEN
Whole chicken breast topped with smoked back bacon, melted
cheddar cheese and bbq sauce served with homemade slaw and fries

CEASER SALAD (V)

Shredded little gem lettuce served with crusty croutons,
avocado, caesar dressing and dusted in parmesan cheese
+ Chicken and bacon

NEW LOADED FRIES

SERVES 2/3 PEOPLE

CHILLI INFERNO FRIES
Thin and crispy fries covered in our homemade chilli, fiery
jalapenos and drizzled with sriracha sauce (VE avaliable)

PORKY PERFECTION FRIES
Thin and crispy fries generously topped with smoky BBQ pulled
pork, diced chorizo, and smokey bacon

ULTIMATE CHEESY FRIES (V]
Thin and crispy fries smothered in melted cheddar and mozzarella,
drizzled in a rich cheese sauce with a dusting of parmesan

£13.70

£10.50

£10.90

£10.30

+£2.50
£14.00

£12.50

£13.60

£9.50

£18.60
+£2.50

£11.00

£9.50

+£2.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7.80

TAPAS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID BITES £5.50
Served with tartare sauce
HOUMOUS & PITTA [VE) £4.40

SOUTHERN FRIED MINI CHICKEN FILLETS £5.70
Drizzled with BBQ sauce

HONEY MUSTARD CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES £5.10

CHICKEN BITES £5.50
Delicately coated in a sweet chilli sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (VE] £4.90
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) £4.70
Button mushrooms cooked in garlic butter

CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VE] £5.30
Served with sriracha sauce

GARLIC & CHORIZO PRAWNS £6.50

Spicy chorizo and garlic prawns
served in a redwine marinade

Jror 14

SHARERS

SERVES 2 PEOPLE

FLAME PLATTER £16.00
4oz rump steak, 2 cumberland sausages, sliced

chorizo, onion rings, fries and coleslaw

+Load your chips with chilli or pulled pork +£2.00

MEZE (V] £12.00
Houmous, roasted red pepper houmous,

pitta, halloumi, stuffed peppers, olives

and artichoke hearts

CHARCUTERIE BOARD £13.00
Cured meats, olives and a selection of breads
and oils



