# WHITE HORSE

97 NORTH STREET, SUDBURY, CO10 1RF | 01787 374321

THEWHITEHORSESUDBURY THENEWWHITEHORSE

## BAP OR WRAP

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER Served with rocket and mayo	£6.80
COD GOUJONS Served with mixed leaf and tartare sauce	£6.60
HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER & MUSHROOM Served with rocket	£6.70
RUMP STEAK (COOKED M/R) Served with mixed leaf and mustard mayo	£7.30
SMOKED HAM & AVOCADO Served with mixed leaf and mayo	£7.00
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN Served with mixed leaf, beetroot and mayo	£7.20
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE Served with caramelised red onion	£6.60

# JACKET POTATO

PLAIN		£5.30
+Coleslaw	+Cheese	+£1.00
+Tuna & Sweetcorn	+Beans	
+Homemade Chilli	+Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	+f2 NN

## SIDES

CHIPS +Cheese	£3.30 +60p
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.80
GARLIC BREAD	£5.20
ONION RINGS (GF AVAILABLE)	£4.30
HOMEMADE SLAW	£3.60
SIDE SALAD	£3.60
BREAD & OILS	£4.80

BURGER

SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS & COLESLAW
SWEET POTATO FRIES AVAILABLE FOR £1

60Z BEEF STEAK PATTY (GF AVAILABLE) In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato	£10.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato	£9.80
MINTED LAMB In an american style bun with beetroot mayo, red onion and rocket	£11.50
SPICY VEGGIE BEAN (V) In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato	£9.50
MOVING MOUNTAINS PLANT BASED (VE) In an american style bun with lettuce and tomato	£9.50

## WHY NOT DOUBLE UP FOR ONLY £2.50

SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS & COLESLAW

8 INCH PORK (GF AVAILABLE) In a lightly toasted hotdog bun lightly drizzled with ketchup and american style mustard	£9.00
<b>VEGAN HOTDOG (VE)</b> In a lightly toasted hotdog bun lightly drizzled with ketchup and american style mustard	£9.00

### TOPPINGS 80P

Bacon	Jalapeno
Cheese	Chorizo
Vegan Cheese (Ve)	Gherkin
Grilled Onions	Halloumi
Crispy Onions	

### - TOPPINGS £2.00

Homemade Chilli 5 Bean Chilli (Ve) Pulled Pork

## MAINS

BATTERED COD & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE) Served with mushy peas and tartare sauce	£13.70
SCAMPI & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE) Served with peas and tartare sauce	£10.50
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES & MASH (V & GF AVAILABLE) Served with peas and gravy	£10.90
CAESAR FLATBREAD & FRIES (V) Flatbread topped with BBQ Sauce, mozzarella, rocket, shaved parmesan cheese and caesar dressing	£10.30
+ Chicken breast and prosciutto	+£2.50
STEAK FLATBREAD & FRIES Flatbread topped with mozzarella, rump steak, roasted cherry tomatoes, red onions and rocket	£14.00
HALLOUMI FLATBREAD & FRIES Rustic flatbread topped with houmous, chilli honey coated halloumi, rocket, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and pomegranate seeds	£12.50
SPICY CHORIZO & PRAWN FUSILLI PASTA Served in a homemade rustic tomato sauce	£13.60
HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF) Thinly sliced norfolk ham, 2 free range eggs and thick cut chips	£9.50
100Z SIRLOIN STEAK & CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE) Served with onion rings, mushrooms, peas and grilled cherry tomatoes	£18.60
+ Peppercorn sauce	+£2.50
HUNTERS CHICKEN Whole chicken breast topped with smoked back bacon, melted cheddar cheese and bbq sauce served with homemade slaw and fries	£11.00
CEASER SALAD (V) Shredded little gem lettuce served with crusty croutons, avocado, caesar dressing and dusted in parmesan cheese	£9.50
+ Chicken and bacon	+£2.50

## TAPAS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID BITES Served with tartare sauce	£5.50
HOUMOUS & PITTA (VE)	£4.40
SOUTHERN FRIED MINI CHICKEN FILLETS Drizzled with BBQ sauce	£5.70
HONEY MUSTARD CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES	£5.10
CHICKEN BITES Delicately coated in a sweet chilli sauce	£5.50
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (VE)	£4.90
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) Button mushrooms cooked in garlic butter	£4.70
CAULIFLOWER WINGS (VE) Served with sriracha sauce	£5.30
GARLIC & CHORIZO PRAWNS Spicy chorizo and garlic prawns served in a redwine marinade	£6.50

3 FOR £14

# **NEW LOADED FRIES**

CHILLI INFERNO FRIES Thin and crispy fries covered in our homemade chilli, fiery jalapenos and drizzled with sriracha sauce (VE avaliable)	£8.50
PORKY PERFECTION FRIES Thin and crispy fries generously topped with smoky BBQ pulled pork, diced chorizo, and smokey bacon	£8.50
ULTIMATE CHEESY FRIES (V) Thin and crispy fries smothered in melted cheddar and mozzarella, drizzled in a rich cheese sauce with a dusting of parmesan	£7.80

FLAME PLATTER  4 oz rump steak, 2 cumberland sausages, sliced chorizo, onion rings, fries and coleslaw +Load your chips with chilli or pulled pork	£16.00
MEZE (V) Houmous, roasted red pepper houmous, pitta, halloumi, stuffed peppers, olives and artichoke hearts	£12.00
CHARCUTERIE BOARD Cured meats, olives and a selection of breads and oils	£13.00